Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Date

14/05/17
25/02/17
18/03/18
18/12/16
23/01/16
31/07/17
27/03/16
15/04/17
23/01/16
15/05/16
28/05/16
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07/02/15
09/02/19
17/01/15
08/07/18
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18/05/14
15/12/12
21/12/13
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Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Northampton Winter Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Swim Wales Long Course Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
NASA 2018 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
2019 NASA County Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
2014 NASA County Championships

2014 NASA County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Venue

Corby
Corby
Aldershot
Corby
Corby
Swansea
Swansea
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Plymouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

[N PRI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



(VL
1:07.36
1:10.98

1:13.26

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:00.72
1:00.94

58.95
1:00.24
59.23
58.52
59.41
58.63
59.10
1:00.19
59.87
59.41
59.13
59.76
1:01.51
1:00.66
1:00.94
1:01.93
1:02.27
1:03.15
1:02.44
1:01.78
1:01.66
1:03.92
1:04.11
1:02.78
1:03.81
1:07.36
1:13.26
1:10.98
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09/02/19
08/07/18
18/03/18
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31/07/17
14/05/17
15/04/17
25/02/17
18/12/16
28/05/16
15/05/16
27/03/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
07/02/15
07/02/15
17/01/15
20/12/14
13/07/14
18/05/14
19/04/14
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16/03/14
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31/03/13
03/03/13
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Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northampton SC May Open Meet

Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club 2018 LC Summer Festival

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

NASA 2018 County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

NASA 2017 County Championships

Northampton Winter Festival

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

Northamptonshire County Championships

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015
Northampton Winter Festival Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
2014 NASA County Championships

2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Northamptonshire County Championships
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